BOROUGH OF BRADLEY BEACH

RESOLUTION 2025-41

Mayor Gubitosi announces the following appointments and terms effective January 7, 2025 for the Environmental Commission:

Chair	Liz Hernandez	Expires 12/31/26	
Secretary	Katelyn Saldutti-Sorenson	lutti-Sorenson Expires 12/31/25	
Member (s)			
Wember (3)	Alak Madiadri	E	
	Alek Modjeski	Expires 12/31/26	
	Rona Parker	Expires 12/31/25	
	Dan Bagley	Expires 12/31/25	
	Caroline Davidson	Expires 12/31/26	

Seconded by Councilperson DeNoble and adopted on roll call by the following vote:

	AYES	NAYS	ABSTAIN	ABSENT
Ms. DeNoble	X			
Ms. Greenblatt	X			
Mr. Nowicki	X			
Mr. Weber	X			
Mayor Gubitosi	X			

CERTIFICATION

I, Erica Kostyz, Municipal Clerk, Borough of Bradley Beach, Monmouth County, New Jersey, do hereby certify that the foregoing resolution was duly adopted by the Mayor and Council at the January 7, 2025 Council Business Meeting.

Erica Kostyz
Erica Kostyz, RMC, CMR

Municipal Clerk